
 1 

 

 

Erasmus+ 597985-EPP-1-2018-1-KZ-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP  

New and Innovative Courses for Precision Agriculture (NICOPA) 

Regional Coordination Meeting with Uzbekistan Organisations 

November 20, 2019 

List of Participants 

 

Organisation Name, Surname, Position, Email of Authorized 

Representatives 

National University of 

Uzbekistan 

Abdumanap Nasirov, Associate professor, Head of Department, 

National coordinator, aanasirov1962@mail.ru 

Ilkhomjon Abdullaev, Senior Lecturer, Local Manager, 

ilkhomjon.abdullaev@gmail.com 

Bakhtiyar Kholmatjanov, Associate professor, project member, 

bkhol@mail.ru 

Mashkura Fakhrutdinova, Associate professor, project member, 

mashkura.fakhrutdinova@mail.ru 

Azizjon Ruziev, Senior Lecturer, project member,  

azizjon.ruziev84@gmail.com 

Abdujalil Muminov, Teacher, project member,  

mominov010@gmail.com 

Tashkent University of 

Information Technologies 

Temurbek Kuchkorov, Associate professor, local coordinator 

timanet4u@gmail.com  

Javlon Abdujalilov, Head of International department, project 

member, javlontuit@gmail.com  

Zamira Allamuratova, Lecturer, project member, 

zamira74@mail.ru  

Nozima Atadjanova, Teacher assistant, project member, 

nozimaatadjanova@gmail.com 

Murodali Nazarov, Lecturer 

Yuriy Pisetskiy, Dean of faculty 

 yuriy.pisetskiy@mail.ru 

 

mailto:aanasirov1962@mail.ru
mailto:ilkhomjon.abdullaev@gmail.com
mailto:bkhol@mail.ru
mailto:mashkura.fakhrutdinova@mail.ru
mailto:azizjon.ruziev84@gmail.com
mailto:mominov010@gmail.com
mailto:timanet4u@gmail.com
mailto:javlontuit@gmail.com
mailto:zamira74@mail.ru
mailto:nozimaatadjanova@gmail.com
mailto:yuriy.pisetskiy@mail.ru


 2 

Tashkent Institute of Irrigation 

and Agricultural 

Mechanization Engineers 

Ilhom Abdurahmanov, Researcher, Local Coordinator, 

ilhom.isakovich@gmail.com 

Mamanbek Reimov, Researcher, Local Manager, 

maman1990@mail.ru 

Alim Pulatov, Head of EcoGIS center, project member, 

alimpulatov@mail.ru  

Zokhid Mamatkulov, Researcher, project member, 

zohid3095@gmail.com  

Ilhomjon Aslanov, Assistant Professor, project member, 

ilhomaslanov@gmail.com  

The State Inspection for 

Supervision of Quality in 

Education  

Asliddin Odilov, Head of main department on accreditation and 

quality assurance of educational institutions, project member, 

asliddin@gmail.com  

The State Inspection for 

Supervision of Quality in 

Education  

Umida Ziyamukhamedova, professor, chief specialist, project 

member 

"UNITEK STANDART" LLC, 

(party of the agreement 

NICOPA+) 

Furkat Eshonqulov, Director, unitekstandart@mail.ru 

 

EXOLAUNCH GmbH Arnold Sterenharz, Project Management Director 

arnold.sterenharz@ecm-space.de 

 

mailto:ilhom.isakovich@gmail.com
mailto:maman1990@mail.ru
mailto:alimpulatov@mail.ru
mailto:zohid3095@gmail.com
mailto:ilhomaslanov@gmail.com
mailto:asliddin@gmail.com
mailto:unitekstandart@mail.ru
mailto:arnold.sterenharz@ecm-space.de

